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11 & 12™ GRADE BOYS

JAZZ

LAKERS
SONICS
SPURS

HITMEN

X-FILES

SHOOTERS.............

0. TIMBERWOLVES

Y.B.A.

TRAILBLAZERS ...
NUGGETS ..............

CRAIG CHRISTENSEN
DAVE HOLT
TRAV JOHNSON
MARK ROBERTS
ROD CARR
PHIL HAROLD
FRANK MECHAM
LOPINI WOLFGRAMM
SETH MULDER
RYAN STREBEL

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS WHITE

465-3162
465-9671
465-8268
616-9785
465-0986
754-0397
376-1932
358-4700
423-6428
754-3817

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT (PJHN) PAYSON JR. HIGH SCHOOL NORTH GYM 1025 SOUTH HWY 6
GAMES WILL ALSO BE PLAYED AT (SHS) SALEM HILLS HIGHSCHOOL AUXILARY GYM 150 N SKYHAWK

SAT1/10 SAT 1/17 SAT 1/24 SAT1/31
8:00 PJHN 6 VS 7 10 VS 4 6 VS 9 10 VS 6
9:00 PJHN 5 VS 8 2 VS 3 3 V§ 1 2 VS 5
10:00 PJHN 2 VS 1 8 VS 6 4 VS 2 3 VS 4
11:00 PJHN 3 VS 10 5 VS 10
12:00 SHS 9 VS 5 1 VS 8
2:00 SHS 4 VS 9 7 VS 1 7 VS 8 9 VS 7

SAT 2/7 SAT 2/14 SAT 2/21 SAT 2/28
8:00 PJHN 5 VS 3 1 VS 9 7 VS 3 5 VS 6
9:00 PJHN 4 VS 1 3 VS 6 6 VS 4 2 VS 9
10:00 PJHN 7 VS 10 4 VS 5 5 VS 1 1 VS 10
11:00 PJHN 6 VS 2 2 VS 8
12:00 SHS 10 VS 8 4 VS 7
2:00 SHS 8 VS 9 2 VS 7 9 VS 10 3 VS 8

RULES

1. Shorts will be worn at the waste. Underware showing will be a technical.
2. No fighting of any kind. See player code of conduct.
3. All conduct technicals will result in 16 minutes on the bench. 3 t's and you are out of the league.




