11 & 12[™] GRADE BOYS Y.B.A.

1. JAZZ	CRAIG CHRISTENSEN	465-3162
2. TRAILBLAZERS	DAVE HOLT	465-9671
3. NUGGETS	TRAV JOHNSON	465-8268
4. LAKERS	MARK ROBERTS	616-9785
5. SONICS	ROD CARR	465-0986
6. SPURS	PHIL HAROLD	754-0397
7. HITMEN	FRANK MECHAM	376-1932
8. SHOOTERS	LOPINI WOLFGRAMM	358-4700
9. X-FILES	SETH MULDER	423-6428
10. TIMBERWOLVES	RYAN STREBEL	754-3817

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS WHITE

GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT (PJHN) PAYSON JR. HIGH SCHOOL **NORTH GYM 1025 SOUTH HWY 6**GAMES WILL ALSO BE PLAYED AT (SHS) SALEM HILLS HIGHSCHOOL **AUXILARY GYM 150 N SKYHAWK**

	SAT 1/10	SAT 1/17	SAT 1/24	SAT 1/31
8:00 PJHN	6 VS 7	10 VS 4	6 VS 9	10 VS 6
9:00 PJHN	5 VS 8	2 VS 3	3 VS 1	2 VS 5
10:00 PJHN	2 VS 1	8 VS 6	4 VS 2	3 VS 4
11:00 PJHN	3 VS 10		5 VS 10	
12:00 SHS		9 VS 5		1 VS 8
2:00 SHS	4 VS 9	7 VS 1	7 VS 8	9 VS 7

	SAT 2/7	SAT 2/14	SAT 2/21	SAT 2/28
8:00 PJHN	5 VS 3	1 VS 9	7 VS 3	5 VS 6
9:00 PJHN	4 VS 1	3 VS 6	6 VS 4	2 VS 9
10:00 PJHN	7 VS 10	4 VS 5	5 VS 1	1 VS 10
11:00 PJHN	6 VS 2		2 VS 8	
12:00 SHS		10 VS 8		4 VS 7
2:00 SHS	8 VS 9	2 VS 7	9 VS 10	3 VS 8

RULES

- **1.** Shorts will be worn at the waste. Underware showing will be a technical.
- **2.** No fighting of any kind. See player code of conduct.
- **3.** All conduct technicals will result in 16 minutes on the bench. 3 t's and you are out of the league.